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Note- All the cxaminations will be conducted as per the scheduled time table at thc University Examination Centre- Vikram Sarabhai Exanination Build1ng. 
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DEDARIUTOE COMMU VICAT|ON STLDILS G R SARCH 
RAWDRiAWATINIVERSIY JABALR 

Date 

22-07-2025 

25-07-2025 

28-07-2025 

29-07-2025 

Date 

22-07-2025 

25-07-2025 

28-07-2025 

30-07-2025 

Note- Dssertation and Oral Prescntation will be taken on 02 August 2025 from 12 noon 

Date 

22-07-2025 

25-07-2025 

Course - BJC 2nd semester 

28-07-2025 

Paper 

31-07-2025 

Principle of Advertising & Public Relations 
Audio Visual Communication 

(Film, T.V.. Radio. Satellites and Video Communication) 
Development Communication 

Practical and oral examination 

TIME TABLE-Main Exam JUNE-2025 

Course - MAMC/ MIC 2nd semester 
Paper 

International Gommunication 

Con:munication Research 

Electronics Communication 

Media Laws & Ethics 

TIME TABLE-Main Exam JUNE-2025 

Course - MAMC/ MIC 4 semester 

Paper 

Note- Practical and oral cxamination will be taken on 01 AUGUST 2025 from 12 noon. 

New Media Application 

Corporate Communication 

Specializod Paper Print/ Electronics 

Time (PM) 
12.00 03.00 

12.00 03:00 

Practical and oral exanination 

12:00 03:00 

12 00 pm 

Head Dparinent of (onunicclien Sudies kreAt 

Time (PM) 

12:00 - 03:00 

12.00 

12:00 03:00 

03:00 

12:00 - 03:00 

Time (PM) 

12:00 - 03:00 

12:00 - 03:00 

12:00 - 03:00 

Notc- Dissertation and Oral Presentation wil be taken on 02 August 2025 rom 12 noOn 

12:00 pin 
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